
BAIC K.J.S.S.  18 november 2012 - uitgedekt schoor
Recurve  Heren 

Rank Doel Naam Club Lid nr Reeks 1 Reeks 2 Totaal 10'en 9'en 10'en 9'en 10'en 9'en

1 17B Calewaert Pedro WTK 009064 290 293 583 43 17 20 10 23 7

2 13B Berghmans Luc SLB 916001 286 291 577 39 19 18 10 21 9

3 03B Wouters Danny KJS 115324 283 294 577 39 19 15 13 24 6

4 17A Ansiaux Olivier FBG 703015 288 281 569 34 21 19 10 15 11

5 11A Van Houtven Joris DAN 157007 283 284 567 31 25 15 13 16 12

6 16A Calewaert Danny WTK 009063 282 280 562 28 26 14 14 14 12

7 05D Gielen Ben COP 502004 279 282 561 33 19 15 11 18 8

8 07C Fransen Rudy VHV 144015 269 291 560 36 19 13 13 23 6

9 16B Royen Laurent FOA 201024 284 275 559 27 27 16 12 11 15

10 02C Trevels Patrick EAB 960003 277 282 559 27 27 12 14 15 13

11 12B Kools Jonathan KSM 116082 273 283 556 26 27 11 14 15 13

12 12D Van De Ven Ronny NVL 120013 279 277 556 24 30 12 15 12 15

13 06A Goetschalkx Benny ARA 101069 280 273 553 29 19 16 9 13 10

14 02D Pennewaert Peter GSW 804071 274 279 553 23 27 12 10 11 17

15 01C Vanoeveren Stany EAB 960002 274 275 549 18 36 7 21 11 15

16 13D Heyvaert Etienne GPE 204013 269 279 548 24 23 11 10 13 13

17 09A Janssens Eddy WSS 156003 273 269 542 20 26 12 11 8 15

18 07B De Vos Kristof KJS 115045 267 273 540 13 35 4 20 9 15

19 06D Wouters Eddy VHV 144003 269 270 539 19 25 11 9 8 16

20 10A Kerkstoel Jef WSS 156004 266 271 537 23 26 10 18 13 8

21 15C Estievenart Philippe LAW 701007 262 274 536 19 23 8 9 11 14

22 07A Peeters Thomas WSS 156007 268 267 535 23 19 10 11 13 8

23 08C Embrechts Alex VHV 144014 265 268 533 19 22 10 9 9 13

24 08A Smets Manasses WSS 156001 271 262 533 17 25 14 8 3 17

25 17C Schommers Nicolas LIE 403020 263 269 532 19 23 9 13 10 10

26 15A Bernaert Alain GAU 207086 266 257 523 15 22 8 14 7 8

27 01B Frederickx Brend KJS 115326 264 258 522 12 23 8 12 4 11

28 03A Verheyen Kurt DNM 105079 255 265 520 12 26 6 10 6 16

29 01D Sturbaut Jean Pierre GSW 804061 273 246 519 20 21 10 14 10 7

30 03C Frederickx Danny EAB 960006 260 257 517 11 32 4 17 7 15

31 10B Buys Simon HEL 905160 255 254 509 13 19 7 12 6 7

32 07D Boecks Ludo VHV 144011 254 253 507 12 25 6 13 6 12

33 13C Quentin Louis LIE 403090 259 240 499 8 25 5 12 3 13

34 04A Sels Ludo OLM 121140 263 230 493 15 15 10 7 5 8

35 03D Buyl Ronny GSW 804072 233 254 487 9 19 5 7 4 12

36 14A Hannon Jean Pierre ASB 901175 235 250 485 13 15 7 7 6 8

37 11C Bergans Niek HEL 905176 250 233 483 11 18 8 8 3 10

38 14D Mercier Guy DAT 708007 242 235 477 11 9 6 2 5 7

39 15D Fercot Dorian DAT 708012 236 237 473 11 18 7 9 4 9

40 12C Heidbüchel Koen NSS 131071 229 244 473 9 20 3 9 6 11

41 11B De Meester Thomas STS 158006 231 240 471 11 17 4 9 7 8

42 14C Jamoul Pascal LIE 403098 241 226 467 11 13 7 6 4 7

43 17D Mabille Georges LIE 403003 219 242 461 9 14 3 5 6 9

44 10C De Clercq Wouter STS 158004 233 228 461 8 15 3 9 5 6

45 05C Heylen Yannis KJS 115312 243 206 449 7 18 4 10 3 8

46 13A Tielemans Bruno ASB 901170 224 223 447 6 19 1 10 5 9



47 15B Dockx Philippe SBL 910056 205 229 434 9 19 4 6 5 13

48 01A De Vocht Marcel DAE 102007 211 181 392 5 11 3 7 2 4

49 10D De Meester Kris STS 158005 190 174 364 6 11 2 4 4 7

50 04C Catry Tibo EAB 906010 147 193 340 5 7 2 4 3 3

51 09C Steynen Robbe NSS 131062 149 158 307 0 7 0 3 0 4

52 14B Claes Lennert SBL 910012 177 127 304 4 4 4 2 0 2



BAIC K.J.S.S.  18 november 2012 - uitgedekt schoor
 Recurve  HEREN  32 1/16 finale

Rank NAAM punt Tie-B Rank NAAM

1 Calewaert Pedro 6 28,28,30

1  Calewaert Pedro

32 Boecks Ludo 0 24,26,24

 
17 Janssens Eddy 6 26,28,26,27

2 Janssens Eddy

16 Heyvaert Etienne 2 27,27,27,26

9 Royen Laurent 6 30,29,28,30

3 Royen Laurent

24 Smets Manasses 2 28,26,29,27

25 Schommers Nicolas 0 26,29,27

4 Fransen Rudy

8 Fransen Rudy 6 29,30,29

5 Van Houtven Joris 7 28,29,27,27

5 Van Houtven Joris

28 Verheyen Kurt 1 26,22,27,26

21 Estievenart Philippe 6 29,28,27

6 Estievenart Philippe

12 Van De Ven Ronny 0 28,25,26

13 Goetschalkx Benny 5,1 29,28,24,26,27

7 Goetschalkx Benny

20 Kerkstoel Jef 5 27,28,27,23,29

29 Sturbaut Jean Pierre 0 26,25,27

8 Ansiaux Olivier

4 Ansiaux Olivier 6 27,27,29

3 Wouters Danny 6 29,27,29

9 Wouters Danny

30 Frederickx Danny 2 19,29,28,28

19 Wouters Eddy 5,1 24,28,28,27,23

10 Wouters Eddy

14 Pennewaert Peter 5 28,27,27,27,24

11 Kools Jonathan 7 29,29,29,29,28

11 Kools Jonathan

22 Peeters Thomas 3 30,26,22,29,27

27 Frederickx Brend 1 28,26,27,27

12 Calewaert Danny

6 Calewaert Danny 7 29,27,27,28

7 Gielen Ben 6 27,28,26

13 Gielen Ben

26 Bernaert Alain 0 23,25,24

23 Embrechts Alex 3 27,28,27,28,28

14 Trevels Patrick

10 Trevels Patrick 7 29,29,27,27,29

15 Vanoeveren Stany 7 28,20,28,29,30

15 Vanoeveren Stany

18 De Vos Kristof 3 25,24,28,25,25

31 Buys Simon 0 22,27,26

16 Berghmans Luc

2 Berghmans Luc 6 26,30,30



B
A
IC
 K
.J
.S
.S
. 
 1
8
 n
o
v
e
m
b
e
r 
2
0
1
2
 -
 u
it
g
e
d
e
k
t 
s
c
h
o
o
r

 
H
e
re
n
 R
e
c
u
rv
e
 1
6

1
/8
e
 f
in
a
le

1
/4
e
 f
in
a
le

1
/2
 f
in
a
le

F
in
a
le

D
o
e
l

N
a
a
m

P
u
n
t

T
B

D
o
e
l

N
a
a
m

P
u
n
t

T
B

D
o
e
l

N
a
a
m

P
u
n
t

T
B

D
o
e
l

N
a
a
m

P
u
n
t

T
B

 

C
a
le
w
a
e
rt
 P
e
d
ro

6
2
8
,2
8
,2
9
,2
8
,2
8

1
1

C
a
le
w
a
e
rt
 P
e
d
ro

6
2
8
,2
8
,3
0
,2
9
,2
9

J
a
n
s
s
e
n
s
 E
d
d
y

4
2
8
,3
0
,2
6
,2
8
,2
4

1
C
a
le
w
a
e
rt
 P
e
d
ro

7
3
0
,2
9
,2
9
,2
9
,2
9

R
o
y
e
n
 L
a
u
re
n
t

4
2
6
,2
7
,3
0
,2
7
,2
7

2
2

F
ra
n
s
e
n
 R
u
d
y

4
2
9
,3
0
,2
7
,2
8
,2
8

F
ra
n
s
e
n
 R
u
d
y

7
3
0
,2
7
,2
7
,2
7
,2
9

1
C
a
le
w
a
e
rt
 P
e
d
ro

6
2
8
,2
8
,2
9
,3
0

V
a
n
 H
o
u
tv
e
n
 J
o
ri
s

6
2
9
,2
9
,2
8
,2
9

3
3

V
a
n
 H
o
u
tv
e
n
 J
o
ri
s

2
2
9
,2
8
,2
9
,2
8

E
s
ti
e
v
e
n
a
rt
 P
h
ili
p
p
e

2
2
7
,3
0
,2
6
,2
7

G
O
U
D

2
A
n
s
ia
u
x
 O
liv
ie
r

3
2
8
,2
9
,3
0
,2
7
,2
6

C
a
le
w
a
e
rt
 P
e
d
ro

G
o
e
ts
c
h
a
lk
x
 B
e
n
n
y

0
2
6
,2
7
,2
5

4
4

A
n
s
ia
u
x
 O
liv
ie
r

6
3
0
,2
9
,2
7
,3
0

A
n
s
ia
u
x
 O
liv
ie
r

6
2
9
,2
2
8
,2
2
8

5
A
n
s
ia
u
x
 O
liv
ie
r

6
3
0
,2
9
,2
9

B
R
O
N
S

A
n
s
ia
u
x
 O
li
v
ie
r

W
o
u
te
rs
 D
a
n
n
y

6
2
9
,3
0
,2
9

6
W
o
u
te
rs
 D
a
n
n
y

0
2
8
,2
7
,2
7

5
5

W
o
u
te
rs
 D
a
n
n
y

6
2
9
,2
6
,2
9
,2
9

W
o
u
te
rs
 E
d
d
y

0
2
7
,2
8
,2
7

5
W
o
u
te
rs
 D
a
n
n
y

4
2
7
,2
9
,2
9
,2
8
,2
9

Z
IL
V
E
R

K
o
o
ls
 J
o
n
a
th
a
n

1
2
6
,2
6
,2
9
,2
6

B
e
rg
h
m
a
n
s
 L
u
c

6
6

C
a
le
w
a
e
rt
 D
a
n
n
y

2
2
8
,2
7
,2
5
,2
7

C
a
le
w
a
e
rt
 D
a
n
n
y

7
2
8
,2
8
,2
9
,2
7

2
B
e
rg
h
m
a
n
s
 L
u
c

2
2
7
,2
8
,2
9
,2
0

G
ie
le
n
 B
e
n

2
2
6
,2
8
,2
8
,2
3

7
7

T
re
v
e
ls
 P
a
tr
ic
k

0
2
7
,2
5
,2
8

T
re
v
e
ls
 P
a
tr
ic
k

6
2
8
,2
8
,2
8
,2
9

6
B
e
rg
h
m
a
n
s
 L
u
c

6
2
9
,3
0
,2
8
,2
8
,2
9

V
a
n
o
e
v
e
re
n
 S
ta
n
y

1
2
7
,2
8
,2
7
,2
8

8
8

B
e
rg
h
m
a
n
s
 L
u
c

6
2
8
,3
0
,3
0

B
e
rg
h
m
a
n
s
 L
u
c

7
2
7
,2
9
,2
9
,2
9



BAIC K.J.S.S.  18 november 2012 - uitgedekt schoor

Recurve Heren 
Rank Doel Naam Club Lid nr Reeks 1 Reeks 2 Totaal 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 3&4 Finale

1 13B Berghmans Luc SLB 916001 286 291 577 6 7 6 6 2

2 17B Calewaert Pedro WTK 009064 290 293 583 6 6 6 7 6

3 17A Ansiaux Olivier FBG 703015 288 281 569 6 6 6 3 6

4 03B Wouters Danny KJS 115324 283 294 577 6 6 6 4 0

5 07C Fransen Rudy VHV 144015 269 291 560 6 7 4

6 16A Calewaert Danny WTK 009063 282 280 562 7 7 2

7 11A Van Houtven Joris DAN 157007 283 284 567 7 6 2

8 02C Trevels Patrick EAB 960003 277 282 559 7 6 0

9 16B Royen Laurent FOA 201024 284 275 559 6 4

10 09A Janssens Eddy WSS 156003 273 269 542 6 4

11 05D Gielen Ben COP 502004 279 282 561 6 2

12 15C Estievenart Philippe LAW 701007 262 274 536 6 2

13 12B Kools Jonathan KSM 116082 273 283 556 7 1

14 01C Vanoeveren Stany EAB 960002 274 275 549 7 1

15 06A Goetschalkx Benny ARA 101069 280 273 553 5,1 0

16 06D Wouters Eddy VHV 144003 269 270 539 5,1 0

17 02D Pennewaert Peter GSW 804071 274 279 553 5

18 10A Kerkstoel Jef WSS 156004 266 271 537 5

19 07B De Vos Kristof KJS 115045 267 273 540 3

20 07A Peeters Thomas WSS 156007 268 267 535 3

21 08C Embrechts Alex VHV 144014 265 268 533 3

22 13D Heyvaert Etienne GPE 204013 269 279 548 2

23 08A Smets Manasses WSS 156001 271 262 533 2

24 03C Frederickx Danny EAB 960006 260 257 517 2

25 01B Frederickx Brend KJS 115326 264 258 522 1

26 03A Verheyen Kurt DNM 105079 255 265 520 1

27 12D Van De Ven Ronny NVL 120013 279 277 556 0

28 17C Schommers Nicolas LIE 403020 263 269 532 0

29 15A Bernaert Alain GAU 207086 266 257 523 0

30 01D Sturbaut Jean Pierre GSW 804061 273 246 519 0

31 10B Buys Simon HEL 905160 255 254 509 0

32 07D Boecks Ludo VHV 144011 254 253 507 0

33 13C Quentin Louis LIE 403090 259 240 499

34 04A Sels Ludo OLM 121140 263 230 493

35 03D Buyl Ronny GSW 804072 233 254 487

36 14A Hannon Jean Pierre ASB 901175 235 250 485

37 11C Bergans Niek HEL 905176 250 233 483

38 14D Mercier Guy DAT 708007 242 235 477

39 15D Fercot Dorian DAT 708012 236 237 473

40 12C Heidbüchel Koen NSS 131071 229 244 473

41 11B De Meester Thomas STS 158006 231 240 471

42 14C Jamoul Pascal LIE 403098 241 226 467

43 17D Mabille Georges LIE 403003 219 242 461

44 10C De Clercq Wouter STS 158004 233 228 461

45 05C Heylen Yannis KJS 115312 243 206 449

46 13A Tielemans Bruno ASB 901170 224 223 447

47 15B Dockx Philippe SBL 910056 205 229 434

48 01A De Vocht Marcel DAE 102007 211 181 392

49 10D De Meester Kris STS 158005 190 174 364

50 04C Catry Tibo EAB 906010 147 193 340

51 09C Steynen Robbe NSS 131062 149 158 307

52 14B Claes Lennert SBL 910012 177 127 304
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